04.10.2016
1 from 5Jamy
Wilson
Sheet No.
DRW: MATL:
FINISH
Wilson
Copyright by S.Tiede

Code
Cap. Class
Ordering Informations
R= X7R M= ±20%
JR= X1,Y2 F= Y5V K= ±10%
TR=
Tape/Reel
BU= Bulk-
Ware
JY= X1,Y2 E= Y5U L= ±15%
B= Kinked
Lead
B= Pitch
10mm
L5= Lead
length 5mm
TA= Tape
Ammopak
A= Straight
Lead
A= Pitch
7,5mm
LL= Long
Lead
R= ROHS
Conform
look Table JN= X1,Y1 B= Y5P A= 2,5pf
I22004
EDCON-COMPONENTS
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
Customer:
5 from 5
Class X1/Y2  Rad. 250VAC /
440VAC Capacitor
Part No.: I22004
Mason DATE 04.10.2016MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
FINISH Jamy Sheet No. APPD: Schumi